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 BLOCK

INSECT STOP

Suitable for    Cows    Goats
  Calves   Sheeps    Lamps

Herbal  extract
(Menthol-Cinnamon)

Sodium Chloride
Calcium Carbonate
Magnesium Oxide
Manganese Oxide

 

0,20 %

99,28 %
0,30 %
0,20 %
0,02 % 

 

Composition per 10 kg

LICKING BLOCK
FEED SUPPLEMENT

With addition of Herbal Extracts

•   Insect stop is a special formula of licking blocks 
that repels insect from the area (flies, mosquitoes etc). 
With its use the surrounding environment of animals is 
free from insects. In this way, disease contamination is 
avoided.

 

Usage

Paper boxes of: 
8kg ( 6 3k1 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 2 10k20 including pieces of g each)
kg ( 4 5k20 including pieces of g each)     

Storage

Packaging

Must be stored in dry, dark and moisture-
free places.

Enable animals to lick it by putting it next 
to mangers and waterers or hanging it 
through its middle hole in a distance that
animals can reach comfortably. We leave 
the product for at will consumption from 
the animals.


